
Red Dragons

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 2 2 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visintin Massimo (03/1322) 4 8 4 5 1 0 3 2 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 1 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Nicola (03/2246) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 22 44 2,00

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 22 36 1,64

Visintin Massimo 03/1322 18 26 1,44

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 15 21 1,40

Fontana Nicola 03/2246 8 17 2,12

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 8 12 1,50

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 3 2 0,67

I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchinetti Nicola (03/2538) 2 1 4 4 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 4 3 4 7 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conserva Silvia (03/1733) 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 14 26 1,86

Facchinetti Nicola 03/2538 24 24 1,00

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 16 22 1,38

Conserva Silvia 03/1733 12 17 1,42

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 14 13 0,93

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 16 10 0,62

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 12 7 0,58

Violante Francesco 03/2016 4 6 1,50

GFA Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kryeziu Avdyl (03/2764) 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 5 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 1 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 1 0 2 3 4 3 2 3 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thaqi Ylber (03/2765) 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emini Robert (03/2297) 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kajtazi Bleram (03/2772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pischiutta Fabio (03/2632) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elshani  Bleon (03/2770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kryeziu Avdyl 03/2764 24 50 2,08

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 20 32 1,60

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 11 19 1,73

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 13 13 1,00

Thaqi Ylber 03/2765 10 12 1,20

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 4 8 2,00

Emini Robert 03/2297 4 7 1,75

Kajtazi Bleram 03/2772 3 5 1,67

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 6 4 0,67

Pischiutta Fabio 03/2632 1 1 1,00

Elshani  Bleon 03/2770 0 0 0,00



Le Fate Mal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosig Annalisa (03/2592) 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burri Deborah (03/2591) 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zimolo  Sabrina (03/2439) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lui Barbara (03/1282) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Gigliola (03/2190) 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonelli  Tiziana (03/2720) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donnarumma Teresa (03/2443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 24 63 2,62

Rosig Annalisa 03/2592 28 49 1,75

Burri Deborah 03/2591 28 45 1,61

Zimolo  Sabrina 03/2439 6 14 2,33

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 9 11 1,22

Lui Barbara 03/1282 4 8 2,00

Marega Gigliola 03/2190 7 8 1,14

Simonelli  Tiziana 03/2720 6 5 0,83

Donnarumma Teresa 03/2443 0 0 0,00

Phoenix Hour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 4 7 2 8 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 4 9 2 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 4 6 2 1 4 1 4 9 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luisa Ermes (03/2422) 0 0 4 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinoccia Michelle Preziosa 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Samuel  (03/2569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 22 48 2,18

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 18 28 1,56

Barone Antonio 03/2374 18 19 1,06

Luisa Ermes 03/2422 10 12 1,20

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 12 12 1,00

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 12 9 0,75

Spinoccia Michelle 03/2752 4 2 0,50

Castaldo Samuel 03/2569 0 0 0,00

Massari Luca 03/2234 0 0 0,00

Tori Loki Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Herman Dariusz Pawel (03/2629) 4 6 2 4 4 10 4 9 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ughi Francesco (03/2755) 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 10 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zara Luka (03/2754) 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 6 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medeot  Alberto  (03/2756) 2 3 2 2 4 6 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ughi Simone (03/2743) 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valente Gian Piero (03/2694) 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Herman Dariusz Pawel 03/2629 20 39 1,95

Ughi Francesco 03/2755 16 31 1,94

Zara Luka 03/2754 12 18 1,50

Medeot  Alberto 03/2756 14 18 1,29

Ughi Simone 03/2743 10 12 1,20

Valente Gian Piero 03/2694 10 12 1,20

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 6 8 1,33

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 8 7 0,88

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 0 0 0,00


